SGS-THOMSON
Z8410
Z80 DMA DIRECT MEMORY ACCESS CONTROL
.  TRANSFERS, SEARCHES AND SEARCH/
TRANSFERS IN BYTE-AT-A-TIME, BURST OR
CONTINUOUS MODES. CYCLE LENGTH AND
EDGE TIMING CAN BE PROGRAMMED TO
MATCH THE SPEED OF ANY PORT.

21/22
Z8410
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Temp. Clock Description
Z8410B1 DIP-40 (plastic) 0 /+  70°C Z80 Direct
Z8410F1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0 /+  70°C Memory Access
Z8410D1 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0 /+  70°C 2.5 MHz Unit
Z8410D6 DIP-40 (ceramic) -4 0 /  + 85°C
Z8410D2 DIP-40 (ceramic) -5 5 /+ 1 2 5 °C
Z8410C1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0 /+  70°C
Z8410AB1 DIP-40 (plastic) 0 /+  70°C
Z8410AF1 DIP-40 (frit seal) 0 /+  70°C
Z8410AD1 DIP-40 (ceramic) 0 /+  70°C 4 MHz
Z8410AD6 DIP-40 (ceramic) -4 0 /  + 85°C
Z8410AD2 DIP-40 (ceramic) -5 5 /+ 1 2 5 °C
Z8410AC1 PLCC44 (plastic chip-carrier) 0 /+  70°C
£ZT  SGS-THOMSON
^ 7 #  M0«[EJ®Tif3®«s
22/22